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Chinese Tea is served from $12 to $18 per person

B % 4 £ 1005C

Corkage fee is charged at $100 per bottle

V18 % 43 {60 (3sk it T) /100 JE (38 sk Ui E)
Cake cutting fee is charged at $60 each (3 pounds or below) / $100 each (above 3 pounds)
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Photos are for reference only
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10% service charge applies
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All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar
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Vegetarian
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@ Dish with more Fruit and Vegetable
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. Dish with Less Salt, Oil and Sugar
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Baked Whole Abalone Pastry




7k % 15 # $68

Steamed Rice Flour Rolls with Shredded Chicken in Sichuan Chilli Sauce

W i A B (50 $55

Baked Whole Abalone Pastry (each)

EHEREEE 80 $39

Baked Bird's Nest Egg Tart (each)

WA YRR S $68

Rich Chicken Pepper Soup with Pork Stomach and Ginkgo

EHERT TESGR $55

Steamed Dumpling in Soup with Conpoy, Shrimp and Scallop

SHETERE S $44

Steamed Seafood Dumplings with Conpoy
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Rich Chicken Pepper Soup - h N Steamed Seafood Dumplings
with Pork Stomach and Ginkgoe | 8 : L with Conpoy




MEAIR AL LA

Steamed Pork Dumplings with Carrot,
Shrimp and Leek




Steamed Shrimp and Pork Dumplings with Black Mushroom
i 5 IR R
Steamed Shrimp Dumplings with Bamboo Shoot
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Steamed Chicken Feet in Homemade Sauce

HEAHKR Fann)

Steamed Pork Dumplings with Carrot, Shrimp and Leek

A 1k 7% B it

Steamed Fish Maw stuffed with Shrimp Paste

BUTEHR AERABRR)

Steamed Beef and Pork Balls with Bean Curd Sheet
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Steamed Barbecued Pork Buns

eREHE

Steamed Pork Ribs with Marmalade Sauce
EFh&ER

Steamed "Xiao Long Bao" with Wolfberry
AREED

Pork Dumplings in Garlic and Chilli Sauce
LEFENE W

Steamed Assorted Mushroom in Bean Curd Skin Rolls
W B4

Steamed Sliced Chicken and Chinese Yam in Bean Curd Skin Rolls
o R AR S

Steamed Squid and Fish Balls in Curry Sauce

$39

$39

$35

$36

$44

$35

$33

$33

$39

$44

$33

$38

$44
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Steamed Rice Flour Rolls with Beef and Chinese Parsley

ED BHdAB $55
Jie 46 5% e 2 1 B $60

Tﬂ Steamed Rice Flour Rolls with Crispy Rice Nest and Shrimp
HREBRE Y $60
g Steamed Rice Flour Rolls with Fresh Shrimp and Vegetable

T 5 0 24 0 $60

Steamed Rice Flour Rolls with Conpoy and Shredded Chicken
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Steamed Rice Flour Rolls

- with Fresh Shrimp and Vegetable .




Baked Barbecued Pork Buns
with Crystal Sugar
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rbecued Pork Buns with Crystal Sugar
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d Turnip Cake with Eel
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Deep- frled Shrimp Dumplings with Salad Dressing
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Egg-fried Glutinous Rice with Minced Chicken

BART A

Deep-fried Taro Puffs
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Crispy Shrimp Spring Rolls

L e

3 &
g B>
=

_U
1]
=
I
=5
(1]

&
@

Pan-fried Turnip Cake with Dried Shrimp and Dried Scallop

EREKES

Egg-fried Glutinous Rice
with Minced Chicken

$36

$44

$42

$39

$39

$39

$42
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Steamed Rice
with Chicken Feet and Pork Ribs
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Steamed Rice with Chicken Feet and Pork Ribs
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Congee with Minced Pork and Preserved Egg
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Stir-fried Ancient Silver Needle Noodles with Shrimp
wHEL P

Boiled Choi Sum

FHEXR

Boiled Lettuce

W HR (EH)

Steamed Rice (Bowl)

BEEN (W)

Plain Congee (Bowl)

$55

$55

$55

$58

$58

$20

$20
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Stir-fried Ancient Silver Needle Noodles
with Shrimp
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Deep-fried Crispy Chicken

BE LA UE 0 B %

“Sweet and Sour Pork
with Sliced Fresh Pineapple




B E 1R 11 R

Available from 11am
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Sweet and Sour Pork with Sliced Fresh Pineapple

BHSDBR BMERELD AR

Deep-fried Prawn with Salted Egg Yolk and Deep-fried Oyster

EETEAMNR

Braised Pork and Bean Curd with Spring Onion and Ginger

iR A 2 A oo

Braised Chicken and Fresh Pineapple with Thai Basil

BB e B

Deep-fried Squid with Garlic and Salt Pepper
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Deep-fried Crispy Chicken

MXABRAGNEE

Sautéed String Beans with Minced Pork and Preserved Olives

JIl vk ok & 4 1 S
Beef in Hot Chilli Soup
MEXEBER

Pan-fried Tofu coated with Minced Pork Paste

$98

$168

$98

$98

$93

$168/¥%half
$298/§%whole

$88

$148

$98
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Poached Fresh Bean Curd
with Fish Maw and Wolfberry
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Available from 11am

N EFE

Sautéed Goose Intestine with Pepper and Pickled Mustard Green

in Black Bean Sauce

ES R EXINCR

Braised Pork and Preserved Vegetable
LY E

Simmered Fish Fillet with Pickled Mustard Green
N LINH

Braised Winter Melon with Assorted Seafood
ENPIrmeao

Sautéed Chinese Kale in Ginger Sauce
hERED TR

Sautéed Scallop with Fungus and Mushroom
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Sautéed Sliced Chicken with Black Fungus and Vegetable
aRTEREnE

Poached Fresh Bean Curd with Fish Maw and Wolfberry

EEEI N 0Dy

Braised Broccoli with Bamboo Pith and Imitation Crab Stick

$98

$98

$148

$103

$78

$128

$88

$98

$88
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Fried Rice with Eel, Eggs,

O% B A 15 vy ik i 2 B
Fried Rice with Bacon, Eggs,
Chinese Fried Dough
in Homemade XO Sauce

Minced Chicken and Vegetable
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Available from 11am

LE3 7 L E $:aTl $98
Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Goose Intestine and Preserved Vegetable

5 1 4 ol $93
Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Sliced Beef

SABBEDN BECBT BB ) $98
Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Shrimp, Scallop, Squid and Thai Basil

XO% 3 B & Py i e B ok $103
Fried Rice with Bacon, Eggs, Chinese Fried Dough in Homemade XO Sauce
RTHEREOD R $93
Fried Rice with Dried Scallop, Wolfberry and Egg White

58 £ A0 A B R $108
Fried Rice with Eel, Eggs, Minced Chicken and Vegetable

UES T FEiE By $88
Braised E-Fu Noodles with Bamboo Pith and Mushroom

Rt e $78
Braised E-Fu Noodles

A EW D X $118
Singapore Fried Rice Vermicelli with Prawn

L EF T $78 /BiBowl
Simmered Fish Fillet and Rice Noodles in Pickled Mustard Green Soup
Wk A8/ Mol

Scallop and Prawn Noodles in Soup



CAFEDECO GROUP
Dsloye

i Bl B i SIGN UP NOW

(O. Cafe Deco Group Priviiege)

38 B F& 19 Follow Us




