

茶水費每位12至18元 Chinese Tea is served from \$12 to \$18 per person

開瓶費每支100元

Corkage fee is charged at \$100 per bottle

切餅費每個60元(3磅或以下)/100元(3磅或以上)

Cake cutting fee is charged at \$60 each (3 pounds or below) / \$100 each (above 3 pounds)

圖片只供參考

Photos are for reference only

另收加一服務費

10% service charge applies

所有價目均以港幣計算

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar



素食 Vegetarian





Dish with more Fruit and Vegetable



三少之選 Dish with Less Salt, Oil and Sugar

CHEF'S RECOMMENDATIONS



口水雞腸粉 Steamed Rice Flour Rolls with Shredded Chicken in Sichuan Chilli Sauce	\$68
極品鮑魚酥 (每件) Baked Whole Abalone Pastry (each)	\$55
養顔燕窩蛋撻 (每件) Baked Bird's Nest Egg Tart (each)	\$39
銀杏胡椒豬肚濃雞湯 Rich Chicken Pepper Soup with Pork Stomach and Ginkgo	\$68
瑤柱鮮蝦帶子灌湯餃 Steamed Dumpling in Soup with Conpoy, Shrimp and Scallop	\$55
金柱帶子鳳眼餃♪ Steamed Seafood Dumplings with Conpoy	\$44







即蒸點べ

STEAMED

DIM

MUS

香茜牛肉腸 Steamed Rice Flour Rolls with Beef and Chinese Parsley	\$55
脆網皮海皇腸粉 Steamed Rice Flour Rolls with Crispy Rice Nest and Shrimp	\$60
翡翠海蝦腸粉 Steamed Rice Flour Rolls with Fresh Shrimp and Vegetable	\$60
瑤柱雞絲腸粉 Steamed Rice Flour Rolls with Conpoy and Shredded Chicken	\$60





雪 影 金 腿 叉 燒 包 Baked Barbecued Pork Buns with Crystal Sugar	\$36
<mark>年年有餘蘿蔔糕</mark> Pan-fried Turnip Cake with Eel	\$44
沙律明蝦角 Deep-fried Shrimp Dumplings with Salad Dressing	\$42
蛋 煎 糯 米 雞 Egg-fried Glutinous Rice with Minced Chicken	\$39
這不是芋角 Deep-fried Taro Puffs	\$39
海 蝦 脆 春 卷 Crispy Shrimp Spring Rolls	\$39
元貝蝦米蘿蔔酥 Pan-fried Turnip Cake with Dried Shrimp and Dried Scallop	\$42

香 脈 系 列

CRISPY DIM SUM



<mark>鳳爪排骨蒸飯</mark> Steamed Rice with Chicken Feet and Pork Ribs	\$55
<mark>皮蛋瘦肉粥</mark> Congee with Minced Pork and Preserved Egg	\$55
古早味鮮蝦銀針粉 Stir-fried Ancient Silver Needle Noodles with Shrimp	\$5 5
清灼菜心♬ Boiled Choi Sum	\$58
清灼生菜。 Boiled Lettuce	\$58
<mark>絲苗白飯 (每碗)</mark> Steamed Rice (Bowl)	\$20
<mark>綿滑白粥 (每碗)</mark> Plain Congee (Bowl)	\$20



● 脆皮炸子雞 ● Deep-fried Crispy Chicken



於上午11時後供應

Available from 11am

鮮鳳梨咕嚕肉 Sweet and Sour Pork with Sliced Fresh Pineapple	\$98
蠔情金沙蝦 (酥炸蠔伴金沙大蝦) Deep-fried Prawn with Salted Egg Yolk and Deep-fried Oyster	\$168
薑蔥豆腐火腩煲 Braised Pork and Bean Curd with Spring Onion and Ginger	\$98
鮮鳳梨金不換炆雞 Braised Chicken and Fresh Pineapple with Thai Basil	\$98
椒鹽鮮魷魚 Deep-fried Squid with Garlic and Salt Pepper	\$93
脆皮炸子雞 Deep-fried Crispy Chicken	\$168/半隻half \$298/壹隻whole
欖菜肉鬆百合四季豆 Sautéed String Beans with Minced Pork and Preserved Olives	\$88
川味水煮牛肉♪ Beef in Hot Chilli Soup	\$148
漁家琵琶豆腐 Pan-fried Tofu coated with Minced Pork Paste	\$98





於上午11時後供應

Available from 11am

豉椒酸菜炒鵝腸 Sautéed Goose Intestine with Pepper and Pickled Mustard Green in Black Bean Sauce	\$98	
家鄉梅菜扣肉煲 Braised Pork and Preserved Vegetable	\$98	
惹味酸菜魚 Simmered Fish Fillet with Pickled Mustard Green	\$148	
海鮮扒冬瓜甫 Braised Winter Melon with Assorted Seafood	\$103	
薑汁炒芥蘭 ጮ Ѿ Sautéed Chinese Kale in Ginger Sauce	\$78	
榆耳鮮菌炒帶子ጮ Sautéed Scallop with Fungus and Mushroom	\$128	
雲耳時蔬炒雞片。 Sautéed Sliced Chicken with Black Fungus and Vegetable	\$88	
魚肚杞子浸鮮腐竹 Poached Fresh Bean Curd with Fish Maw and Wolfberry	\$98	
竹笙素蟹柳扒蘭花 P *** Braised Broccoli with Bamboo Pith and Imitation Crab Stick	\$88	

巧手川菜 SEASO

SEASONAL DISHES





於上午11時後供應

Available from 11am

味菜鵝腸牛柏葉炒河 Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Goose Intestine and Preserved Vegetab	\$98 ble
乾炒牛河 Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Sliced Beef	\$93
金不換海鮮炒河(蝦仁,帶子,鮮魷) Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Shrimp, Scallop, Squid and Thai Basil	\$98
X0醬瑤柱煙肉脆脆炒飯 Fried Rice with Bacon, Eggs, Chinese Fried Dough in Homemade XO Sa	\$103 auce
杞子瑤柱蛋白炒飯 Fried Rice with Dried Scallop, Wolfberry and Egg White	\$93
鰻魚和風炒飯 Fried Rice with Eel, Eggs, Minced Chicken and Vegetable	\$108
竹笙鮮菌炆伊麵 🍃 Braised E-Fu Noodles with Bamboo Pith and Mushroom	\$88
乾燒伊麵 paised E-Fu Noodles	\$78
大蝦星洲炒米 Singapore Fried Rice Vermicelli with Prawn	\$118
酸菜魚米線 Simmered Fish Fillet and Rice Noodles in Pickled Mustard Green Soup	\$78/碗Bowl
帶子蝦球湯麵 Scallop and Prawn Noodles in Soup	\$78/碗Bowl







立即登記 SIGN UP NOW

Q Cafe Deco Group Privilege

追蹤我們 Follow Us



